Releases - August 28, 2018

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

299027
297685
199100
300230
300547
279450
296522
184241
116599
249754
254594
301257
175772
258191
300341
125286
128399
273136
243457
266376
265840
178905

Brown
Barbeau
Bullock
Brown
Smallwood
Robinson
Runyon
Rowe
Bard
Smith
Haun
Rider
Walker
Hutchens
Watkins
Gilboe
Wisdom
Foggin
Grainger
Ramirez
Wardlow
Lawson

Maurice
Ryan
Giles
Jimi
Danielle
Donnita
Shawn
Billy
Ivan
Tasha
Robert
Edward
Darrell
Sheena
Marty
Mark
Lisa
Anthony
Dathion
Ivan
Jessie
Justin

D
M
M
Lee

Louise
P

A
Carita

A
D

Anthony

Lamont

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail
Shelby County Jail
Warren County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr
KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Graves County Jail
Johnson County Jail
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Taylor County Jail
Simpson County Jail
Ballard County Jail
Marshall County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Calloway County Jail
Warren County Jail
Warren County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Warren County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Lee Adjustment Center
Shelby County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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