DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
299027 Brown	Maurice	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
297685 Barbeau	Ryan	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199100 Bullock	Giles	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300230 Brown	Jimi	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300547 Smallwood	Danielle		Shock Probation Began - In State	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279450 Robinson	Donnita	Louise	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class B (10 - 20 years)
296522 Runyon	Shawn	Р	Shock Probation Began - In State	Graves County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
184241 Rowe	Billy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
116599 Bard	Ivan	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class C (5 - 10 years)
249754 Smith	Tasha	Carita	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Taylor County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
254594 Haun	Robert		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
301257 Rider	Edward	Α	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Ballard County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
175772 Walker	Darrell		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marshall County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258191 Hutchens	Sheena		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
300341 Watkins	Marty	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
125286 Gilboe	Mark	Anthony	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
128399 Wisdom	Lisa		Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
273136 Foggin	Anthony		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243457 Grainger	Dathion	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
266376 Ramirez	Ivan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
265840 Wardlow	Jessie	Lamont	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Lee Adjustment Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
178905 Lawson	Justin	E	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Shelby County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)